
LOT 118 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

471-523, 667-160, WD 1543-2545

SHELTON SHERRY A/PORTER JAMES ODIS
429 SW BOBCAT DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10024-118

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/19/2017 BC 3.95 3,950 0 0 3,950

STANDARD
3

32,678
7,300
3,950
43,928
25,698
18,230

HX HB 18,230
0

43,928
0

43,928

1543/2545 7/03/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELTON SHERRY A

SHELTON SHERRY A

0608/0021 7/01/1981 AC Q V 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:1:1: WOODSIDE/DARLINGTON MH

2006HX Base Yr

429 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,248 109.1000 65.46 81,694 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 32,678

1,248 1,248 32,678

BAS= W52 S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

52

24

52

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.10 10,000.00 1,000.00 3,950


